附件1：
2024年“党旗飘扬 筑梦领航”学生党支部风采大赛推荐表
	学院
	

	学生党支部名称
	

	

支
委
会
	党支部
书记
	
	联系
方式
	

	
	党支部
副书记
	（有就填）
	联系
方式
	
	所在
班级
	

	
	组织
委员
	
	联系
方式
	
	所在班级
	

	
	宣传
委员
	
	联系
方式
	
	所在班级
	

	党员人数
	共    人。其中正式党员     人 ，预备党员      人

	










党
员
信
息
	序号
	姓名
	所在班级
	序号
	姓名
	所在班级

	
	1
	
	
	17
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	18
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	19
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	20
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	21
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	22
	
	

	
	7
	
	
	23
	
	

	
	8
	
	
	24
	
	

	
	9
	
	
	25
	
	

	
	10
	
	
	26
	
	

	
	11
	
	
	27
	
	

	
	12
	
	
	28
	
	

	
	13
	
	
	29
	
	

	
	14
	
	
	30
	
	

	
	15
	
	
	31
	
	

	
	16
	
	
	32
	
	

	展示
形式
	


	学院
党委
推荐
意见
	

签 章：
        年     月    日
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